Installationsanvisning
Installation instruction
Installationsanleitung
Guide d’installation
Installatie instructies
Installasjonsanvisning
Monteringsvejledning
Asennusohje

ADDRESS Box 134, Skulptörvägen 10
 SE-285 23 Markaryd, Sweden
TYPE DESIGNATION Contura 500 Style-series
 510 / 520 (T) /  556 (T) / 586 / 590T / 596 (T)
ITEM SYMBOL VALUE UNIT ITEM SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
HEAT OUTPUT USEFUL EFFICIENCY. (BASED ON NET CALORIFIC VALUE NCV )
Nominal heat output: P
nom 5,0 kW
Useful efficiency at nominal
heat output
η  th,nom 80,0 %
The undersigned is responsible for the manufacture and
compliance with the declared performance. Nicholas Németh, CEO Contura AB
Markaryd on 1 December 2024
 A+
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E
 F
 G
2015/1186
kW
ENERGIA · ЕНЕРГИЯ · ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑ · ENERGIJA · ENERGY · ENERGIE
 A++
 A+
 A+++
 A++
 A+A+
Contura Connect 556
5,0
811508 Energiklassifi kation C556 Connect-1
2025-02-26
Follow the installation instructions and only use the recommended type of fuel.
ENERGY CLASSIFICATION
PRODUCT FICHE
MANUFACTURER
Name Contura AB
Address
Box 134
Skulptörvägen 10
SE-285 23 Markaryd
SWEDEN
PRODUCT
Type designation Contura Connect 556
ENERGY EFFICIENCY
Class A+
Direct heat output 5,0 kW
EEI 110,4
Effi  ciency 83,0 %
SE